SAPIENT INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY FEE STRUCTURE 2022 -23

Contact No: 9977704291, 9977704359, 7024104079

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Nur-UKG	1ST TO 5TH	6TH TO 8TH	9TH TO 10TH	11TH TO 12TH
1	Prospectus Fees (For New Admission only) Annual	360.00	360,00	360.00	360,00	360.00
2	Admission Fees (For New Admission only) Annual	5280.00	5500.00	6000.00	7200.00	7500.00
3	Development Fees (Annual)	1197.00	1463.00	1650.00	1980.00	2000.00
4	Tuition Fee(Monthly)	1197.00	1463.00	1650.00	1980.00	2000.00
5	Library Fee (Monthly)	0.00	80.50	80.00	92.00	108.50
6	Reading Room Fee(Monthly)	0.00	0.00	0.00	92.00	100.00
7	Game Fee (Monthly)	89.00	60.50	80.00	92.00	100.00
8	Laboratory Fee (Monthly)	0.00	0,00	0.00	92.00	125.00
9	Computer Fee (Monthly)	0.00	60.50	91.00	94.00	108.50
10	Caution Money	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	Examination Fee(Quaterly)	263.00	263.00	263.00	263.00	263.00
12	Programs Fees (Annual)	1969.00	2299.00	2662.00	2530.00	2530.00
13	Other Fees	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total	10355.00	11549.50	12836.00	14775.00	15195.00
	TRANSPORT FEES	As per route	As per route	As per route	As per route	As per route

Documents (Photocopy) Required at the time of Admission.						
1. Birth Certificate (Issued by Municipal Corporation/Gram Panchayat).	6. Single Passport Size Photo of Student, Father, Mother & Local Guardian.					
2. Aadhar Card of Student, Father, Mother & Local Guardian.	7. Caste Certificate of Student or Parents.					
3. Blood Group of Student.	8. TC (From class 2 & Above).					
4. Samagra-Id & Bank A/c (Only for M.P. Based Student) .	* Transport fees can be revised in the month of October					
5. Address Proof(Voter-Id/Driving Licence/Rashan card/Passport) other than M.P. Students	* Special discount on different items if any has been considered this year, will not affect the normal fees structure in the next financial year.					

Sapient International Academy
R.S.NAGAR, SINGRAULI - ANPARA ROAD
NH-39 KHANHANA, DIST-SINGRAULI (M.P.)

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		TRANSPORT FEE	2022-23			į Kieji
Singrauli		Singraul	Anpara			
Place	TF	Place	TF	Place	TF	E
सर्किटहाउस	958	थाना मोरवा	958	ककरी	111	L4
बीइमल	958	वसंत कुञ्ज	958	परासी	1060	
गायत्री मंदिररोड	958	खिर्वा रोड	1114	डीह वावा	1000	
सेंट मेरीस्कूल	958	रेलवे कॉलोनी	1114	लैंको गेट	1000	
आदर्श गंगा	958	व्लैक डायमंड पंप	958	पी डब्लू	1114	
ओ पी मिश्रा	958	एम् पी इ बी	958	गौरव काम्प्लेक्स	1000	
डी ए वी	958	विरला	958	अनपरा मार्केट	1000	
भगत सिंह	958	मैंन रोड	958	एटीपी गेट ३	1000	
एल आई जी	958	भूसा मोड़	1000	औरीमोड	958	
बस स्टैंड	958			ं बंजारा	958	
नेहरु नगर	787			सोनवानी	160	00
				बिना	111	4
सीईटीआई	1000			कोहरोल	1250	
मेधौली	1060	Jhingurdah		Churki&Chatri		
अयप्पा मंदिर	1060	Place	TF	Place		TF
दुद्धिचुआ रोड	1060	शिमला कॉलोनी	1114	जैसवाल मोड		1114
जद्दू डांड	1060	कोऑपरेटिव झिन्गुर्दा	1000	खिरवा		1000
गोलचक्कर	958	दुर्गा मंडप	1000	चत्तरी		1060
अम्बेडकर नगर	958	एसएस एम्	1000	चुर्की		1000
टीएसएम	958	वर्कर्स क्लब	1000	रेलवे	1114	
कोआपरेटिव बैंक	958	चटका मोड़	1000	कठास	1	1114
पंजरेह	958	•				

Sapient International Academy
Sapient International Academy
R.S.NAGAR, SINGRAULI - ANPARA ROAD
R.S.NAGAR, SINGRAULI (M.P.)
NH-39 KHANHANA, DIST-SINGRAULI (M.P.)